
Rent a l s

Mer cha n di se

Group

1 Hour 

$60
$120
$70
$165
$70
$325
N/A

Lessons Set up 2 Hour 

$90
$175
$90
$240
$80
N/A
$425

Private
- Additional Person

S u r f,  B o dyb oa rd ,  SU P  L esso n s

- Additional Person
Surf with a Pro 90 minutes
Surf with a Pro 2.5 Hours

1/2 day $20 $30 $35

Surf/Bodyboard SUP Premium Surf

Day $35 $50 $50

7 days $150 $200 $200

T-shirt $20 $40 Hydroflask 
Hoodie $50 $3Waterbottle

Family Package (1 child + 1 adult)

Hat $20 $2Magnets
Towel $40 $1Stickers
Rashguard $40


