

Surf, Bodyboard, SUP Lessons

Rental	5

OHANA
CIDE
PROJECT

Lessons	
Group	
Private	
-Additional Pers	SOM .
Family Package ('	1 child + 1 adult)
Family Package (*) - Additional Personal	2 4 12 1 m 1 1 1
	SOM .

1 Hour	2 Hour
\$60	\$90
\$120	\$175
\$70	\$90
\$165	\$240
\$70	\$80
\$325	N/A
N/A	\$425

Set up	Surf/Bodyboard	SUP	Premium Surf
1/2 day	\$20	\$30	\$35
Day	\$35	\$50	\$50
7 days	\$150	\$200	\$200

Merchandise

-shirt	\$20	Hydroflask	
loodie	\$50	Waterbottle	
lat	\$20	Magnets	
	\$40	Stickers	
Rashguard	\$40		











